39e lentejogging
Zaterdag 20 mei 2023
Kontich-Kazerne

Wegwedstrijd 10km

Plaats Borstnr
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1307
156
1303
1291
1290
669
1292
1288
68
1470
1289
1297
1475
1309
434
1295
1296
1473
1301
1279
1308
1302
1280
1285
1284
1286
1287
423
1276
1274
1300
1305
1304
1474
1298
1306
52
1471
1282
1281
406
274
1275

Naam
Loverie

Torfs
De Wree
Van Gils
Janssen

Vanmechelen

Wuyts
Maerten
Peeters

Jeurissen
Mertens
Verstrepen
Sonveaux
Boydens
Geudens
Marckx
Franck
Loos
Holtof
De Jonghe
Buydens
Catteeu
De Jonghe
Verbeeck
Meire
De Bruyn
De Bruyn
Van Camp
Tuyteleers
Warrens
Hufkens
Michielsen

Van Campenhout
Van den Bergh

Zaborovska
De Vos
Suykens
Theuns
De Mey
Roelen
Van de Wal
Apiecionek
Willekens

Voornaam

Cat.

Emmanuel
Jurgen
Kris
Jan
Jacy
Filip
Kristoffel
Marco
Karen
Stijn
Walter
Werner
Michael
Brecht
Jan
Jan
Ivo
Gerlinde
Mechtilde
Tom
Arnout
Koen
Jasper
Koen
Nio
Gus
Jan
Hugo
Griet
Joshua
Benoit
Karel
Guy
Julie
Nadila
Steve
Maria
Seppe
Rena
Martijn
Paul
Vincenty

Andres Fabian

Club

H40 BELFIUS/HARIBO

H50

D55

H65

H70

SODIPA

DCPP

TOL

SODIPA

D70 BELFIUS/HARIBO

H65 BELFIUS/HARIBO

H70

BELL

Tiid
35,33
36,57
38,38
39,29
41,09
41,13
42,37
43,19

43,4
43,41
43,46
43,48

44
44,07
44,19
44,23
45,23
45,29
45,33
46,18
46,38
47,44
48,17
50,18
50,47
50,49
50,54
52,39
54,25
54,41
54,55
55,09
55,21
55,24
55,33
55,44
56,34
56,42
57,39
57,39
59,42

1,03,44
1,04,56



44
45
46
a7
48

739 Ceulemans
1277 Van Puymbroeck
1278 De Jonghe
682 Tijskens
526 De Bruyn

Chris
Cindy
Kristof
Wannes
Andre

H65 BELFIUS/HARIBO 1,05,55

H65
H70

SODIPA
BELL

1,06,00
1,06,00
1,06,24
1,06,31



